Main applications
For pumping and venting of High Vacuum systems when an
extremely low outgassing rate is important.
Ordering information: Example.
With Bellow – B, Without Bellow – O
Actuator – P (Pneumatic), M (Manual)
With Position Indicator – Y, Without Position Indicator – N
Body Material – S (Stainless steel), Al (Aluminum).

systems when an extremely low outgassing
rate is important.
Ordering information: Example.
Actuator – P (Pneumatic).
With Position Indicator – Y, Without Position Indicator – N
** Body water cooling Optional for FVT641010 RV / FVT841011 RV / FVT94112 RV  / FVT94113 RV / FVT94114 RV
Valves.
Features
Body material: Stainless Steel.
Extremely low outgassing rate.
Resistant against differential pressure
RIGHT ANGLE VALVE – RVP SERIES
Model Ordering Code
NW
mm inch
FVT1041010 RV 400 16
FVT1141011 RV 500 20
FVT1241012 RV 630 26
FVT1341013 RV 800 32
FVT1441014 RV 1000 40
Coil Voltages  Code
24 V DC D
24 V AC. A1
220 V AC. A2

Current : 5 - 100 mA
Note: ANSI Flanges on request
Seals Kit Order Code
NW
mm inch
FVT1041010 RV_SK 400 16
FVT1141011 RV_SK 500 20
FVT1241012 RV_SK 630 26
FVT1341013 RV_SK 800 32
FVT1441014 RV_SK 1000 40
Model  NW  A B C D ØE G Wt.Kgs
FVT1041010 RV ISO 400F 325 325 596 1092 500 100 123
FVT1141011 RV ISO 500F 380 380 707 1035 614 150 187
FVT1241012 RV ISO 630F 440 413 823 1728 750 145 267